3° DESAFIO 10K SANTO ANDRE

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

56

90

611
612
385
321
785

263
461
838
138
640
392
802
693
696
624
64
599
188
585
758
593
181
273
810
809
157
167
789

Nome

ALINE OLIMPIO PEREIRA

ANDREIA BARROS

MARLUCE VIEIRA FILHA DOS SANTOS
MARLYI| FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
IRACEMA NUNES DE BARROS
FERNANDA RIBEIRO PAVAO

SHEILA CRSITINA DO NASCIMENTO
REINALDI

ELLEN CRISTINA RODRIGUES FELIX
JOSEANE DANTAS TAVARES

VERA LUCIA AZANHA LOUREIRO
CAMILA BARBOSA NUNES DE SOUZA
NATALIA FELIZARDO DAURELIO
JACIANA MORAES SOARES
SUELLEN DE OLIVEIRA

RAIMUNDA LIMA MOREIRA
RAQUEL ALVES DOS SANTOS
MAYARA CALCIOLARI FREITAS
ANA CLAUDIA PERIN PEREIRA
MARIANA FANTI

CLEUNICE S.A. GOMES

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA

ROSA LUCIA HONORIO FREITAS
MARIA FRANCISCA B. LUANEZ
CLAUDOMIRA DOS SANTOS NERES
ERIKA ALVES DE CAMPOS

THAIS FERNANDES BEGALLI
TEREZINHA NOGUEIRA BARBOSA
CELINA TIEKO TSUTSUMI ROMERO
CIDA

SILVANA MARIA MITOSO DE ARAUJO
VALOIS

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

34

44

48
50
36
28
38

37
33
55
35
27
39
32
44
33
30
30
32
52
35
59
55
57
37
31
57
56
55
39

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F3034 -
F4044 -
F4549 -
F5054 -
F3539 -
F2529 1
F3539 1
F3539 2
F3034 1
F5559 1
F3539 3
F2529 2
F3539 4
F3034 2
F4044 1
F3034 3
F3034 4
F3034 5
F3034 6
F5054 1
F3539 5
F5559 2
F5559 3
F5559 4
F3539 6
F3034 7
F5559 5
F5559 6
F5559 7
F3539 7

Equipe

PEBINHAS RUNNERS/ ART
FINAL

BOLA RUNNING SANTO
ANDRE

NAO
MAFIA RUNNERS
SUANDO A CAMISA
JPASSESSORIA
FMA OS CAVEIRAS

FMA OS CAVEIRAS
IDEAL TRANING
CORRE CORRE

ACS
PEBINHAS RUNNERS
PERSONAL ITALO MARIN
EQUIPE SCHULER
MOREIRA
AVULSO
NUMBER ONE RUNNING
SUANDO A CAMISA
ABC DO ABC

JORI - PREFEITURA

AMIGOS RUNNERS

PEGADA MONSTRA

JORI - PREFEITURA

AMIGOS RUMMERS

SUANDO A CAMISA

AVULSO
MAFIA RUNNERS
SCANIA CLUBE
FREERUN SPORTS
AVULSO

Tempo

00:43:37
00:45:34

00:45:47
00:46:16
00:46:19
00:47:13

00:47:10

00:48:13
00:49:00
00:49:32
00:51:09
00:49:42
00:49:44
00:50:20
00:51:09
00:51:10
00:53:07
00:52:01
00:54:27
00:51:49
00:53:16
00:52:39
00:53:13
00:53:25
00:54:03
00:53:52
00:53:40
00:53:45
00:55:02

00:54:35

Pagina:

Liquido
00:43:29

00:45:33

00:45:46
00:46:14
00:46:17
00:46:59

00:47:00

00:48:03
00:48:54
00:49:15
00:49:18
00:49:21
00:49:36
00:49:47
00:50:34
00:50:34
00:51:00
00:51:04
00:51:05
00:51:41
00:52:00
00:52:33
00:53:05
00:53:11
00:53:18
00:53:21
00:53:28
00:53:38
00:53:43

00:54:15



3° DESAFIO 10K SANTO ANDRE

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Num.

794
721
405
610

355
187
257
120
588
637
172

256
262
886
421
475
468
369
334
520
463
507
583
800
605
91
889
935
523
391
477

Nome
SIMONE REIS DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
ROBERTA BOLOGNESE CABRAL
JOANA J. DE BARCELOS

MARLI BRUNHARA ESQUILAR

GIRLANE AQUINO DOS REIS

CLEO OLIVEIRA

ELIANE MARTINS GARCIA GONGALVES
APOLIANA ALVES DOS SANTOS

MARIA DAS DORES NICHIOKA

MONICA FERREIRA MATOS E SILVA

CLAUDIA LUZIA DE COME FERREIRA
LOPES

ELIANA PERENSIN JARDIM

ELISA REGINA LONGO

KENIA SUID SONCINI BUENO

JOICE MUNHOZ CAMARGO GONCALVES
KAMILA MARQUES DA SILVA

JULIANA OWA

HEIDI MATILDE DA SILVA

FRANCISCA CRISLANE VIEIRA DE BRITO
LUCIA SOARES SILVA

JOSELIA MELLO

LETICIA CARVALHO DE SOUZA

MARIA ADELI GOMES

SUELI GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
MARINEZ ALVES DELMIRO DA SILVA
ANDREIA GASPERINI

SABRINA PUPO

ROSANA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA DE LOURDES BARBAN

IZABEL MIDORI UTIMURA

KARLA SANCHES

SX.

ldd.

41
41
58
66

36
45
50
44
43
37
a7

43
62
43
37
21
43
28
26
47
41
31
66
49
44
38
35
45
44
39
42

Faixa
F4044
F4044
F5559
F6099

F3539
F4549
F5054
F4044
F4044
F3539
F4549

F4044
F6099
F4044
F3539
F1824
F4044
F2529
F2529
F4549
F4044
F3034
F6099
F4549
F4044
F3539
F3539
F4549
F4044
F3539
F4044

CI.Fx.

10

A W o

10
11
12

11
13
12

Equipe

AVULSO

TAI CHI
ESCANIA CLUBE

EDELSON PERFORMANCE /
LION ACADEMIA

AMIGOS RUNNERS
NAO TENHO
MAFIA RUNNERS
AMIGOS RUNNERS
AMIGOS RUNNERS
BERNO RUNNERS
NUMBER ONE

AVULSO
AVULSO
STUDIO 4

EQUIPE SCHULER
AVULSO
CIA DA CORRIDA
AVULSO
PEBINHAS RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL
EQUIPE EXPLODE CORAGCAO
FREERUN SPORTS
CIA DA CORRIDA
GCM - PREFEITURA
PEGADA MONSTRA
MAFIA RUNNERS

AMIGOS RUNNERS
MAFIA RUNNERS
AVULSO

SECRETARIA DE ESPORTE -
PREFEITURA

Tempo
00:55:37
00:54:26
00:54:52
00:55:51

00:55:49
00:58:14
00:55:47
00:57:05
00:57:08
00:57:58
00:58:39

00:58:31
00:57:18
00:59:21
00:59:01
00:57:54
00:58:40
01:01:01
00:58:30
00:59:22
00:59:14
00:59:56
00:59:55
01:01:48
00:58:49
00:59:02
00:59:21
00:59:53
00:59:23
00:59:11
01:01:44

Pagina:

Liquido
00:54:15
00:54:21
00:54:44
00:55:15

00:55:35
00:55:43
00:55:43
00:55:47
00:55:52
00:56:29
00:56:30

00:57:02
00:57:04
00:57:07
00:57:13
00:57:15
00:57:19
00:57:43
00:58:02
00:58:09
00:58:21
00:58:35
00:58:38
00:58:42
00:58:43
00:58:47
00:58:48
00:58:51
00:58:54
00:59:02
00:59:10



3° DESAFIO 10K SANTO ANDRE

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

62
63
64

65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

89
90
91
92

Num.

380
560
762

837
912

372
94
604
173
650
253
462
856
890
600
654
280
700
603
5901
630
598
360
899
252
150

192

633
68
885
602

Nome
IEDA PINHO
MARCILENE LOPES ANTONIACCI

ROSELENE COSTA MACHADO
POLIDORO

VERA LOPES

ADRIANA DO AMARAL CELDEIRA
ANDRADE

HELENA MAYGAR SANTOS
ANGELA MARIA MIRIANI
MARILIA VILELA

CLAUDIA REGINA CRUZ
NEUZA DE JESUS XAVIER
ELENIL MARTINS XAVIER
JOSEFA LIMA MOREIRA

WANESSA CRISTINA DA COSTA SANTOS

DAIANE JESUS DE TOLEDO
MARIANA LOPES
NOEMI MORENO

ERNESTINA LEONOR SYLVESTRE CONTI

REGIMARA DE SOUZA

MARIANE APARECIDA FREITAS GUERRA

MARIA DO CARMO P. SERVIONI
MICHELE DAVID DA CRUZ
MARIA VILMA DE LIMA TIEZZI
GLORIA GONZALEZ BLANCO
ELISABETE BRUN MALUF
ELENA RODRIGUES FELIX

CARMEM BARBOSA DA SILVA
GONCALVES

CRISTINA VELOSO DAS VIRGENS
MILENA PERLA GALHARDO

ANA PAULA ENES COSTA
MARGARETH ALEVI

MARIANA VELOSO DAS VIRGENS

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

56
39
46

49
36

39
49
60
46
73
64
34
38
30
40
34
71
51
31
47
42
45
45
49
61
59

31

40
41
48
29

Faixa
F5559
F3539
F4549

F4549
F3539

F3539
F4549
F6099
F4549
F6099
F6099
F3034
F3539
F3034
F4044
F3034
F6099
F5054
F3034
F4549
F4044
F4549
F4549
F4549
F6099
F5559

F3034

F4044
F4044
F4549
F2529

CI.Fx.

14

15

16

17
10
13
11

12
10
14
11
12
13

10

13

15
16
14

Equipe
EQUIPE SAI DA FRENTE
AMIGOS RUNNERS
AVULSO

NAO TENHO
FMA OS CAVEIRAS

SEMASA - PREFEITURA
MAFIA RUNNERS
EQUIPE SAI DA FRENTE
AMIGOS RUNNERS
HIDRAULI
MESC
MOREIRA
EQUIPE EXPLODE CORAGCAO

AMIGOS RUNNERS
AVULSO
SESC SAO CAETANO
AVULSO
NAO TENHO
AMIGOS RUNNERS
CIA DA CORRIDA
AMIGOS RUNNERS
CIA DA CORRIDA
AVULSO
FMA OS CAVEIRAS
AVULSO

SECRETARIA DE ESPORTE -
PREFEITURA

CIA DA CORRIDA
AVULSO
STUDIO 4

SECRETARIA DE ESPORTE -
PREFEITURA

Tempo
00:59:18
01:00:31

00:59:49

01:01:03
01:00:10

00:59:57
01:00:32
01:01:04
01:01:30
01:00:23
01:00:40
01:00:50
01:02:51
01:00:59
01:02:38
01:03:51
01:01:32
01:02:39
01:02:53
01:01:30
01:02:08
01:01:30
01:02:28
01:01:33
01:01:50
01:02:09

01:02:30

01:02:59
01:04:07
01:04:00
01:02:51

Pagina:

Liquido
00:59:11
00:59:15

00:59:29

00:59:51
00:59:51

00:59:54
00:59:55
00:59:55
00:59:57
01:00:12
01:00:15
01:00:15
01:00:18
01:00:27
01:00:35
01:00:37
01:00:38
01:00:41
01:00:53
01:00:56
01:00:57
01:01:01
01:01:21
01:01:21
01:01:32
01:01:53

01:02:04

01:02:06
01:02:08
01:02:22
01:02:25



3° DESAFIO 10K SANTO ANDRE

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123

Num.

854
686

171
793
399
773
801
797

543
11
915
522
638
343
799
67
361
521
687
763
510
92
845
589
294
467

597
903
140
609
821

Nome
WALESKA DE SOUSA VASCONCELOS

PRISCILA APARECIDA SARTORI
OLIVEIRA

CLAUDIA DA CUNHA PEREIRA SARAVALI
SIMONE DELBONE BOCALETT

JANETE ESTORANI

SANDRA FROTA AVILLA GIANELO
SUELLEN ANZOLIN PEREIRA DE LIMA

SUELI APARECIDA DE CARVALHO
BONORA

MAGALI TREVISAN MARCOMINI
ADRIANA INACIA VALADARES

ANA PAULA BORGES MENES
LUCIANA DA SILVA EVANGELISTA
MONICA SAYURI OSAKI

GENY OLIVEIRA CORREIA

SUELI GONCALVES DA SILVA

ANA PAULA DE SOUSA RAMOS
GRAZIELA APARECIDA DE PAULA
LUCIANA BRUNO RUIZ

PRISCILA RUBIO COLTRI

ROSELI GUIMARAES RAMALDES
LILIAN KINOUTI

ANDRESSA SANTOS

VIVIANE CARDOSO MYANAKI
MARIA DE LOURDES DA SILVA CORDON
FABIANA BARREIRO

JULIANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA SELMA DIAS

ANA RENATA BIAVA SENE
CAMILLA MILANESI
MARISA EDNA TRASSI

VALDIRENE SANTOS NASCIMENTO
BARBOSA

SX.

ldd.

35
35

49
45
44
50
36
59

52
38
37
40
45
65
50
35
33
47
33
53
40
41
39
59
4
36

56
49
29
49
45

Faixa
F3539
F3539

F4549
F4549
F4044
F5054
F3539
F5559

F5054
F3539
F3539
F4044
F4549
F6099
F5054
F3539
F3034
F4549
F3034
F5054
F4044
F4044
F3539
F5559
F4044
F3539

F5559
F4549
F2529
F4549
F4549

CI.Fx.
18
19

15
16
17

20
11

21
22
18
17

23
14
18
15

19
20
24
12
21
25

13
19

20
21

Equipe
MAFIA RUNNERS

AQUAVIDO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO
GIANELOS

GRANDE ABC PAULISTA

AMIGOS RUNNERS

NAO TENHO

MYRUNNER ASSESSORIA

AVULSO
AMIGOS RUNNERS
AVULSO
NAO TEM
AVULSO
BERNO RUNNERS
LR ASSESSORIA
CIA DA CORRIDA
AVULSA
MAFIA RUNNERS
CIA DA CORRIDA
SUANDO A CAMISA
AVULSO
AMIGOS RUNNERS
AMIGOS RUNNERS

MVA TREINAMENTOS E

COACHING
PEGADA MONSTRA

AVULSO
NAO TENHO
BERNO RUNNERS
SEMPRESSA

Tempo
01:05:25

01:04:45

01:03:36
01:04:07
01:04:07
01:03:48
01:05:39

01:04:24

01:04:57
01:04:26
01:03:54
01:06:01
01:04:15
01:05:00
01:11:24
01:06:56
01:05:44
01:04:41
01:04:42
01:05:01
01:05:20
01:05:03
01:07:44
01:06:27
01:06:24
01:07:05

01:05:48
01:07:48
01:08:15
01:06:03
01:06:42

Pagina:

Liquido
01:02:34

01:02:39

01:02:46
01:02:50
01:02:51
01:02:59
01:03:01

01:03:06

01:03:10
01:03:12
01:03:17
01:03:19
01:03:27
01:03:38
01:03:46
01:03:48
01:03:49
01:03:53
01:03:53
01:04:15
01:04:16
01:04:41
01:04:44
01:04:55
01:05:01
01:05:04

01:05:20
01:05:28
01:05:38
01:05:39
01:05:42



3° DESAFIO 10K SANTO ANDRE

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Num.

66
592
658
667

88
466
697
732
322

823
164
492
590
490
760
627
119

775

512
634
491
123
470
480
613
295
479
901
311
798

Nome
ANA MARIA DE TULIO RIBEIRO
MARIA DO CARMO VIEIRA
OLIVIA PINHEIRO ALVES
PATRICIA HARA
ANDREA MARQUES MIRANDA ROSSA
JULIA DA SILVA ANJOS
RAQUEL KARINA TOME TEIXEIRA
RODNEIA FEITOSA DE SOUZA SILVA

FERNANDA SILVESTRE RAMOS DE
MORAES

VALERIA ARRUDA MACHADO
CIBELLE MARTINS XAVIER

LARISSA NUNES SANTANA

MARIA DEOLINDA ROMANO

LAIS DE OLIVEIRA SORIANI
ROSANGELA APARECIDA DE TORRES
MELLINA RODRIGUES

APARECIDA SONIA MARES SILVESTRE
RAMOS

SANDRA NATALIA
ABIGAIL AZEVEDO DA SILVA

LILIAN ROCHA

MILENE GALANTE PRETER

LARISSA MARTINELLI

ARLETE SANTOS DE LIMA

JULIANA Z

KATIA MOREIRA MATIAS

MARTA SILVESTRE
FABIANA G.DOS S.FERNANDES

KATIA HONORIO

ADRIANA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
FABIOLA LUIZA SILVA SARAUZA

SUELI DE FATIMA FABRICIO DE SOUZA

SX.

ldd.

62
44
49
42
33
23
39
42
38

32
31
40
70
24
49
34
60

35
69
35
47
29
50
41
45
46
35
40
40
32
48

Faixa
F6099
F4044
FA549
F4044
F3034
F1824
F3539
F4044
F3539

F3034
F3034
F4044
F6099
F1824
F4549
F3034
F6099

F3539
F6099
F3539
F4549
F2529
F5054
F4044
F4549
F4549
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3034
F4549

Cl.Fx.
10
22
22
23
16

2
26
24
27

17
18
25
11
3
23
19
12

28
13
29
24

26
25
26
30
27
28
20
27

Equipe
ARAMACAN
CIA DA CORRIDA
BERNO RUNNERS
CIA DA CORRIDA
CIA DA CORRIDA
AMIGOS RUNNERS
AMIGOS RUNNERS
AMIGOS RUNNERS

NAO TENHO

FMA OS CAVEIRAS
MESC
CORREDMAIS
AVULSO
AVULSO
AMIGOS FORD
AVULSO
NAO TENHO

AMIGOS RUNNERS
CAPITAQO RICARDO SILVA
SUANDO A CAMISA
CIA DA CORRIDA
AVULSO
FREERUN SPORTS
FREERUN SPORTS
MAFIA RUNNERS
AVULSO
AMIGOS RUNNERS
BERNO RUNNERS
AVULSO
AVULSO
FAMILIA FABRICIO

Tempo
01:06:26
01:06:45
01:07:24
01:06:45
01:06:45
01:06:08
01:06:54
01:06:54

01:07:10

01:07:46
01:07:46
01:06:40
01:07:25
01:09:54
01:09:36
01:07:58

01:08:11

01:07:19
01:09:33
01:08:28
01:08:51
01:10:41
01:09:08
01:09:08
01:10:31
01:08:14
01:09:36
01:11:03
01:09:41
01:09:19
01:08:55

Pagina:

Liquido
01:05:50
01:05:55
01:05:55
01:05:55
01:05:56
01:06:04
01:06:17
01:06:17

01:06:19

01:06:21
01:06:25
01:06:30
01:06:35
01:06:50
01:07:00
01:07:08

01:07:19

01:07:19
01:07:21
01:07:36
01:07:39
01:07:48
01:07:49
01:07:51
01:07:58
01:07:58
01:08:02
01:08:11
01:08:12
01:08:15
01:08:17



3° DESAFIO 10K SANTO ANDRE

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Num.

469
666
95
761
489
926
807
839
156
787
393
778
651
332
790
397
201
822
198
595
251
834
323
209

636
625
54
702
643
626
96
398

Nome
JULIANA RUBINI CINI
PATRICIA EUZEBIO DA SILVA
ANGELICA GONCALVES SENA
ROSANGELA DA SILVA ROSA
LAINE OCHINKE
ELLEN PONTES MARTINS
TANIA FREITAS SANTOS FORCETTO
VERA LUCIA GOMES FERREIRA
CELIA PERIN PEREIRA
SIDNEIA DE SOUZA BRITO
JAINE ELAINE VIEIRA DE SOUSA
SARA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO
NILZA KAZUMI HIGA
FLAVIA CRISTINA SEGURA
SILVANETE SILVA SANTOS
JANAINA BARBOZA RAMOS
DANIELE SILVA
VALERIA APARECIDA ANTONIO
DANIELE ANDRADE
MARIA LEILIANE AMORIM
ELAINE BORGES
VANESSA M NERY SPINELLI
FERNANDA ZANE NAKAZATO

DEBORA LIMA DE ARRUDA
MARCOVITCH

MIRELLA TREVISANI

MEIRE MEIRELES MOREIRA FERREIRA
ALICE CRISTINA CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA
REGINA DOS SANTOS INACIO

NEIDE DALLA VALLE

MELISSA HELENA GAROFALO ALVES
ANGELITA DIAS ALVES

JANETE DOS SANTOS BAFFA

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

24
34
30
41
44
28
54
51
55
42
45
42
51
36
50
40
36
44
43
33
35
46
37
41

26
39
38
40
58
38
40
45

Faixa
F1824
F3034
F3034
F4044
F4044
F2529
F5054
F5054
F5559
F4044
F4549
F4044
F5054
F3539
F5054
F4044
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3034
F3539
F4549
F3539
F4044

F2529
F3539
F3539
F4044
F5559
F3539
F4044
F4549

CI.Fx.

21
22
29
30

10
14
31
28
32
11
31

33
32
34
35
23
33
29
34
36

35
36
37
15
37
38
30

Equipe
EQUIPE SCHULER
AVULSO
AVULSO
CAVEIRAS
FLEX
AVULSO

CORREDORES DE CRISTO

AVULSO
SUANDO A CAMISA
AVULSO
NAO TEM
EQUIPE CAVEIRA
AVULSO
FMA OS CAVEIRAS

SAI DA FRENTE
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

SUANDO A CAMISA
RS ASSESSORIA
SEM EQUIPE
AVULSO

SUANDO A CAMISA
MAFIA RUNNERS
BERNO RUNNERS
BERNO RUNNERS
AVULSO
AVULSO
CARVALHOS
AVULSO

Tempo
01:10:30
01:10:26
01:08:50
01:09:40
01:09:45
01:12:10
01:12:42
01:10:39
01:11:14
01:10:46
01:11:44
01:11:01
01:13:21
01:12:15
01:13:32
01:13:27
01:12:23
01:15:15
01:15:15
01:14:35
01:14:31
01:14:39
01:14:17

01:14:18

01:15:09
01:17:09
01:16:16
01:16:16
01:17:08
01:18:12
01:21:08

01:17:55

Pagina:

Liquido
01:08:22
01:08:31
01:08:47
01:09:15
01:09:22
01:09:24
01:09:39
01:09:53
01:10:21
01:10:21
01:10:27
01:10:38
01:10:41
01:10:44
01:11:12
01:11:44
01:11:56
01:12:16
01:12:17
01:12:51
01:13:40
01:13:53
01:13:59

01:14:02

01:14:19
01:14:45
01:14:47
01:14:48
01:15:07
01:15:18
01:15:47

01:17:12



3° DESAFIO 10K SANTO ANDRE

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

195
196
197

198
199

200
201
202
203
204

Num.

844
389
835
508
163
631
669
196

384
478
905

151
97

175
362
128
806
586

Nome
VIVIANE BOGSAN
IVONE MARQUES
VANIA REGINA GOMES
LIGIA MORAIS PELIELLO MACEDO
CIBELE GEORGIA ALVES
MICHELLE FERNANDES NOGALLI
PAULA WADA MARCELINO

DANIELA AP FUENTES CABRAL
TEIXEIRA

IONETE COSTA
KATIA HIROMI SASSAQUI FUJISAWA

ALESSANDRA SOLEDADE MARIANO
CONDE QUEIROZ

CAROLINA CACIOLI

ANNA CAROLINA PARRACHO MOTZKO
SOARES

CLAUDILENA E SYLVESTRE
GRAZIELE CRISTINA DIAZ
BEATRIZ ATAIDE DA PAIXAO
TALITA TOFANELLI

MARIA AUXILIADORA DE ARAUJO

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

44
35
50
41
51
32
35
44

59
51
44

37
29

58
37
18
42
70

Faixa
F4044
F3539
F5054
F4044
F5054
F3034
F3539
F4044

F5559
F5054
F4044

F3539
F2529

F5559
F3539
F1824
F4044
F6099

Cl.Fx.
39
38
12
40
13
24
39
41

16
14
42

40
10

17
41
5
43
14

Equipe
X
NAO TENHO
AVULSO
AVULSO
ARAMACAN
NAO TENHO
MARCELINO
AVULSO

EQUIPE SAI DA FRENTE

SUANDO A CAMISA
AVULSO

AVULSO
AVULSO

NETRUNNING
AVULSO
FORMTAP
SUANDO A CAMISA
EU E DEUS

Tempo
01:20:37
01:20:54
01:18:41
01:21:44
01:19:31
01:21:15
01:21:49
01:22:07

01:21:35
01:22:58
01:21:24

01:21:24

01:23:44

01:24:31
01:22:50
01:25:45
01:25:51
01:25:47

Pagina:

Liquido
01:17:23
01:17:43
01:17:56
01:18:28
01:18:57
01:18:58
01:20:18
01:20:26

01:20:27
01:20:47
01:21:00

01:21:01

01:21:20

01:22:24
01:22:25
01:23:58
01:24:47
01:25:13



